T7
T5
T2
T2
T2

T11
T13
T7
T9
T5
T13
T9
T15
17
T11
T15
20
18
19
21

T9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
T18
T18
20
21

Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Team

UTSA 290
Louisiana Tech 286
LSU 285
Little Rock 285
Southern Mississippi 285
Houston 284
South Alabama 293
ULM 294
Lamar University 290
UT Arlington 291
Troy 286
Louisiana 294
Francis Marion 291
High Point 296

Middle Tennessee St. 297

Abilene Christian U. 293
Western Kentucky 296
Chattanooga 308
Rice 301
Central Arkansas 306
Louisiana Tech 312

272
279
281
282
284
291
282
282
288
287
293
287
292
290
290
296
299
294
301
305
306

Scores

562
565
566
567
569
575
575
576
578
578
579
581
583
586
587
589
595
602
602
611
618

+10
+11
+13
+19
+26
+26
+35
+42
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 UTSA 290 272 562
T4 Hunter Bott (4) 74 65 139
T8 Christian Fanfelle (3) 70 70 140
T8 Jack Wehman (5) 73 67 140
T18 David Harrison (2) 73 70 143
T93 Michael Rome (1) 79 73 152
2 Louisiana Tech 286 279 565
1 Sam Murphy (5) 68 68 136
T10 Hunter Battles (2) 72 69 141
752 Mac Murphy (4) 74 73 147
T60 James Swash (3) 72 76 148
T82 Lake Juban (1) 82 69 151
3 Lsu 285 281 566
T4 Michael Sanders (2) 70 69 139
T15 Nicholas Arcement (3) 70 72 142
T43 Garrett Barber (1) 72 74 146
T43 Connor Gaunt (4) 73 73 146
T43 Cohen Trolio (5) 79 67 146
4 Little Rock 285 282 567
3 Magnus Lombholt (2) 70 68 138
T10 Marcel Rauch (4) 71 70 141
T18 Archie Smith (1) 70 73 143
T36 Jansen Smith (5) 74 7 145
T82 Nicolas Horder (3) 75 76 151
5 Southern Mississippi 285 284 569
2 Hunter Atkins (3) 69 68 137
T10 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 71 70 141
T43 Ryan Dupuy (5) 72 74 146
T60 Robbie Latter (1) 73 75 148
T101 Brice Wilkinson (4) 82 72 154
T6 Houston 284 291 575
T4 Alexander Frances (1) 70 69 139
T18 Austyn Reily (3) 69 74 143
T18 Andrew Gibson (4) 71 72 143
T76 Laurence Crea (5) 74 76 150
T97 Jacob Borow (2) 76 77 153
T6 South Alabama 293 282 575
T10 Jack Hearn (1) 73 68 141
T18 Dawson Atkinson (2) 71 72 143
T32 Jordan Plunkett (5) 78 66 144
T52 Eli Mitchell (4) 71 76 147
110 Jacob LeCroy (3) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 ULM 294 282 576
T18 Cody Winkler (1) 74 69 143
T18 Otto Van Buynder (3) 74 69 143
T18 Jacob Agerschou (4) 70 73 143
T68 Mikkel Schmitt (2) 76 73 149
T68 Michael Gilbert (5) 78 71 149
T9 Lamar University 290 288 578
T10 Kevin Lee (3) 67 74 141
T18 Hugo Hellman (1) 71 72 143
T43 Pedro Marin (2) 76 70 146
T60 Guillermo Estivill (4) 76 72 148
T76 Jacob Lindh (5) 76 74 150
T9 UT Arlington 291 287 578
T15 Paul Gonzalez (2) 74 68 142
T32 Caleb Hicks (1) 74 70 144
T36 Daniel Steinarsson (5) 71 74 145
T68 Daniel Cronje (4) 72 77 149
T76 Hiroki Miya (3) 75 75 150
11 Troy 286 293 579
T18 Will McFadden (1) 69 74 143
T43 Brantley Scott (2) 69 7 146
T52 Kyle Cornelius (5) 76 71 147
T60 Nicklas Borrmann (3) 72 76 148
T97 Jake Springer (4) 81 72 153
12 Louisiana 294 287 581
T15 Peter Hinnant (2) 74 68 142
T18 Charlie Flynn (1) 71 72 143
T60 Eli Ortego (3) 73 75 148
T82 Matt Weber (5) 79 72 151
T93 Hunter Hammett (4) 76 76 152
13 Francis Marion 291 292 583
T32 Grant Sellers (3) 73 71 144
T43 McClure Thompson (4) 71 75 146
T52 Michael Rials (5) 74 73 147
T60 Casper Kennedy (1) 73 75 148
T68 Mitchell Vance (2) 76 73 149
14 High Point 296 290 586
T36 Stuart Fuller (3) 74 71 145
T36 Charlie Barr (4) 71 74 145
T43 Avery Price (1) 76 70 146
T76 Christian Castillo (2) 75 75 150
T103 Drew Weary (5) 78 77 155
15 Middle Tennessee St. 297 290 587
T18 Owen Stamper (5) 71 72 143
T36 Gavin Clements (2) 71 74 145
T52 Nick Wolf (3) 75 72 147
T93 Kevin Jegers (1) 80 72 152
T108 Palmer Sadlowski (4) 81 75 156
16 Abilene Christian U. 293 296 589
T32 Zane Heusel (4) 70 74 144
T52 Francisco Osio (1) 72 75 147
T68 Logan Diomede (5) 74 75 149
T82 Brian Choe (2) 77 74 151
T111 Alex Clouse (3) 85 73 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 Western Kentucky 296 299 595
T18 Riley Grindstaff (4) 72 71 143
T68 Stephen Warren (3) 72 7 149
T76 Luke Fuller (1) 73 77 150
T103 Jack Poole (2) 80 75 155
T103 Elliott Pope (5) 79 76 155
T18 Rice 301 301 602
T52 Forrest Park (2) 73 74 147
T82 Thomas Bockholt (1) 74 77 151
T82 Jake Benson (5) 7 74 151
T97 Raghav Chugh (3) 77 76 153
T111 Jack Diamond (4) 79 79 158
T18 Chattanooga 308 294 602
T18 Paul Conroy (2) 72 71 143
T68 Braedon Wear (3) 78 7 149
T93 Connor Nolan (5) 76 76 152
T Matt Smith (1) 82 76 158
T111 Leon Bader (4) 82 76 158
20 Central Arkansas 306 305 611
T36 Spencer Jenkins (3) 73 72 145
T82 Sam Long (5) 76 75 151
T103 Blaine Calhoon (1) 78 77 155
115 Trey DePriest (2) 79 82 161
116 Josh Turnock (4) 81 81 162
21 Louisiana Tech 312 306 618
T60 Payne Johnson (2) 76 72 148
T103 Grant Smith (3) 76 79 155
T108 Will Patrick (1) 7 79 156
T117 JC Wigglesworth (4) 83 82 165
119 Blake Blaser (5) 0 76 76
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T4 Drew Doyle (LSU) 68 71 139
T36 Cade Russell (Tennessee) 70 75 145
T43 Rory Milne (ULM) 73 73 146
T52 George Saunders (Tennessee) 72 75 147
T60 Jet Tickle (Tennessee) 73 75 148
T68 Marcus Wochner (Houston) 72 77 149
T76 Warwick Purchase (Southern Mississippi) 74 76 150
T82 Carl Hardin (Lamar University) 7 74 151
T82 Mathias Lorentzen (South Alabama) 78 73 151
T82 Jake Marler (Louisiana) 76 75 151
T82 Trenton Johnson (Tennessee) 76 75 151
T97 Blake Benson (Rice) 74 79 153
T101 Ryan McNelis (Little Rock) 78 76 154
T117 Davis Irving (Central Arkansas) 83 82 165
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Start

T2
T4
T8
T2

T54
T8
T8

T41
T8

T41

T29

T17
T17
T54
T54

T8
T29
T17
T29
T54
T54

T8
T17
T17
T17
T41

T4
T17

T4

T8
T93
T54
T41

T8

T8
T41
T17
T54
T17
T17
T54
T73
T41

T17

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T43
T43

T43

Player

Sam Murphy
Hunter Atkins
Magnus Lomholt
Drew Doyle *
Hunter Bott
Alexander Frances
Michael Sanders
Jack Wehman
Christian Fanfelle
Jack Hearn
Hunter Battles
Kevin Lee

Marcel Rauch

Thongpipat Rattanayanon

Peter Hinnant
Paul Gonzalez
Nicholas Arcement
Paul Conroy
Owen Stamper
Riley Grindstaff
Otto Van Buynder
Cody Winkler
Jacob Agerschou
Charlie Flynn
Dawson Atkinson
Hugo Hellman
David Harrison
Will McFadden
Andrew Gibson
Austyn Reily
Archie Smith
Jordan Plunkett
Caleb Hicks
Grant Sellers
Zane Heusel
Cade Russell *
Spencer Jenkins
Gavin Clements
Stuart Fuller
Charlie Barr
Daniel Steinarsson
Jansen Smith
Avery Price

Rory Milne *

McClure Thompson

Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Team

Louisiana Tech
Southern Mississippi
Little Rock

LSU

UTSA

Houston

LSU

UTSA

UTSA

South Alabama
Louisiana Tech
Lamar University
Little Rock
Southern Mississippi
Louisiana

UT Arlington

LSU

Chattanooga
Middle Tennessee St.
Western Kentucky
ULM

ULM

ULM

Louisiana

South Alabama
Lamar University
UTSA

Troy

Houston

Houston

Little Rock

South Alabama

UT Arlington
Francis Marion
Abilene Christian U.
Tennessee

Central Arkansas
Middle Tennessee St.
High Point

High Point

UT Arlington

Little Rock

High Point

ULM

Francis Marion

68
69
70
68
74
70
70
73
70
73
72
67
71
71
74
74
70
72
71
72
74
74
70
71
71
71
73
69
71
69
70
78
74
73
70
70
73
71
74
71
71
74
76
73

71

68
68
68
71
65
69
69
67
70
68
69
74
70
70
68
68
72
71
72
71
69
69
73
72
72
72
70
74
72
74
73
66
70
71
74
75
72
74
71
74
74
71
70
73

75

Scores

136
137
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146

146
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Start

T73
T4
T101
T41
T29
T29
T29
T69
T41
T54
T29
T17
T54
T73
T41
T73
T41
T41
T73
T29
T29
T41
T29
T93
T29
T93
T73
T73
T54
T29
T41
T54
T69
T69
T73
T54
T73
T73
T93
T88
T54
T73

T88

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82

T82

Player

Pedro Marin
Brantley Scott
Cohen Trolio
Connor Gaunt
Garrett Barber
Ryan Dupuy
George Saunders *
Nick Wolf

Forrest Park
Michael Rials
Francisco Osio

Eli Mitchell

Mac Murphy

Kyle Cornelius

Jet Tickle *

Payne Johnson
Eli Ortego

Casper Kennedy
Guillermo Estivill
Nicklas Borrmann
James Swash
Robbie Latter
Marcus Wochner *
Braedon Wear
Stephen Warren
Michael Gilbert
Mikkel Schmitt
Mitchell Vance
Logan Diomede
Daniel Cronje
Luke Fuller
Warwick Purchase *
Christian Castillo
Hiroki Miya

Jacob Lindh
Laurence Crea
Sam Long
Trenton Johnson *
Mathias Lorentzen *
Jake Benson
Thomas Bockholt
Jake Marler *

Carl Hardin *

Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Team

Lamar University
Troy

LSU

LSU

LSU

Southern Mississippi
Tennessee

Middle Tennessee St.
Rice

Francis Marion
Abilene Christian U.
South Alabama
Louisiana Tech
Troy

Tennessee
Louisiana Tech
Louisiana

Francis Marion
Lamar University
Troy

Louisiana Tech
Southern Mississippi
Houston
Chattanooga
Western Kentucky
ULM

ULM

Francis Marion
Abilene Christian U.
UT Arlington
Western Kentucky
Southern Mississippi
High Point

UT Arlington

Lamar University
Houston

Central Arkansas
Tennessee

South Alabama
Rice

Rice

Louisiana

Lamar University

76
69
79
73
72
72
72
75
73
74
72
71
74
76
73
76
73
73
76
72
72
73
72
78
72
78
76
76
74
72
73
74
75
75
76
74
76
76
78
77
74
76

77

70
77
67
73
74
74
75
72
74
73
75
76
73
71
75
72
75
75
72
76
76
75
77
71
77
71
73
73
75
77
77
76
75
75
74
76
75
75
73
74
77
75

74

Scores

146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151

151
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T101 T82 Matt Weber Louisiana 79 72 151 +7
T88 T82 Brian Choe Abilene Christian U. 77 74 151 +7
T112 T82 Lake Juban Louisiana Tech 82 69 151 +7
T69 T82 Nicolas Horder Little Rock 75 76 151 +7
T73 T93 Connor Nolan Chattanooga 76 76 152 +8
T107 T93 Kevin Jegers Middle Tennessee St. 80 72 152 +8
T73 T93 Hunter Hammett Louisiana 76 76 152 +8
T101 T93 Michael Rome UTSA 79 73 152 +8
T88 T97 Raghav Chugh Rice 77 76 153 +9
T54 T97 Blake Benson * Rice 74 79 153 +9
T109 T97 Jake Springer Troy 81 72 153 +9
T73 T97 Jacob Borow Houston 76 77 153 +9
T93 T101 Ryan McNelis * Little Rock 78 76 154  +10
T112 T101 Brice Wilkinson Southern Mississippi 82 72 154  +10
T93 T103 Blaine Calhoon Central Arkansas 78 77 155  +11
T73 T103 Grant Smith Louisiana Tech 76 79 155  +11
T107 T103 Jack Poole Western Kentucky 80 75 155  +11
T101  T103 Elliott Pope Western Kentucky 79 76 155  +11
T93 T103 Drew Weary High Point 78 77 155  +11
T88 T108 Will Patrick Louisiana Tech 7 79 156 +12
T109 T108 Palmer Sadlowski Middle Tennessee St. 81 75 156  +12
T93 110 Jacob LeCroy South Alabama 78 79 157  +13
T112 T111 Leon Bader Chattanooga 82 76 158 +14
T112 T111 Matt Smith Chattanooga 82 76 158 +14
T101  T111 Jack Diamond Rice 79 79 158 +14
118 T111 Alex Clouse Abilene Christian U. 85 73 158 +14
T101 115 Trey DePriest Central Arkansas 79 82 161 +17
T109 116 Josh Turnock Central Arkansas 81 81 162 +18
T116  T117 JC Wigglesworth Louisiana Tech 83 82 165  +21
T116  T117 Davis Irving * Central Arkansas 83 82 165 +21

119 - Blake Blaser Louisiana Tech D 76 - -
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate

Squire Creek
Choudrant, LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

M. Murphy LA Tech 275 -2 S. Murphy LA Tech 3.85 -3 A. Gibson Houston 413 -7

H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 2.75 -2 E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 3.90 -2 M. Rauch Litt. Rock 413 -7

C. Russell Tennessee 2.88 -1 H. Atkins So. Miss. 390 -2 H. Hellman Lamar 413 -7

M. Vance Fr. Marion 2.88 -1 A. Frances Houston 390 -2 H. Bott UTSA 413 -7

A. Reily Houston 288 -1 C. Hicks UTA 390 -2 P. Gonzalez UTA 425 -6

A. Gibson Houston 2.88 -1 C. Fanfelle UTSA 395 A1 H. Atkins So. Miss. 425 -6

N. Horder Litt. Rock 288 -1 S. Jenkins Cent. Ark. 3.95 -1 M. Rials Fr. Marion 425 -6

M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 2.88 -1 N. Arcement  LSU 395 A1 F. Park Rice 425 -6

C. Trolio LSU 2.88 -1 M. Sanders LSuU 395 A1 M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 425 -6

J. Hearn So Alabama 3.00 E J. Wehman UTSA 395 A1 R. McNelis Litt. Rock 425 -6

N. Wolf MTSU 3.00 E H. Battles LA Tech 3.95 -1 M. Sanders LSU 425 -6

R. Grindstaff ~ W Kentucky 3.00 E H. Bott UTSA 395 A1 M. Wochner Houston 438 -5

J. Marler LA-LaFayet 3.00 E K. Lee Lamar 3.95 -1 D. Doyle LSuU 438 -5

M. Schmitt ULM 3.00 E D. Harrison UTSA 400 E Z. Heusel Abilene Ch  4.38 -5

D. Steinarsson UTA 3.00 E W. McFadden Troy 400 E J. Swash LA Tech 438 -5

B. Wear Chatt 3.00 E J. Agerschou ULM 400 E D. Atkinson So Alabama 4.38 -5

D. Doyle LSU 3.00 E A. Smith Litt. Rock 400 E T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 438 -5

P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 3.00 E C. Barr High Point 4.00 E P. Marin Lamar 438 -5

M. Rome UTSA 3.00 E D. Doyle LSuU 400 E S. Murphy LA Tech 438 -5

C. Fanfelle UTSA 3.00 E M. Rauch Litt. Rock 400 E H. Battles LA Tech 450 -4

C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 3.00 E P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.05 +1 R. Latter So. Miss. 450 -4

J. Plunkett So Alabama 3.00 E G. Sellers Fr. Marion 4.05 +1 C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 450 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Gibson Houston 1 |H. Atkins So. Miss. 12 |G. Sellers Fr. Marion 30
P. Gonzalez UTA 1 |M. Sanders LSU 11 |W. Purchase So. Miss. 29
0. Van Buynder ULM 1 |J. Wehman UTSA 10 |G. Saunders Tennessee 27
D. Atkinson So Alabama 1 |P. Conroy Chatt 10 |J. Smith Litt. Rock 27
H. Hellman Lamar 1 JA. Frances Houston 10 |N. Wolf MTSU 26
M. Smith Chatt 1 |P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 10 |M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 26
H. Bott UTSA 1 |M. Rauch Litt. Rock 10 |O. Stamper MTSU 26
R. Latter So. Miss. 1 |C. Fanfelle UTSA 10 |F. Osio Abilene Ch 25
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 1 |C. Hicks UTA 10 |K. Cornelius Troy 25
M. Vance Fr. Marion 1 |H. Bott UTSA 10 |W. McFadden Troy 25
M. Murphy LA Tech 1 |T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 10 |D. Atkinson So Alabama 25
J. Poole W Kentucky 1 |S. Murphy LA Tech 10 |T. Johnson Tennessee 25
O. Stamper MTSU 1 |H. Battles LA Tech 10 |C.Barr High Point 25
D. Steinarsson UTA 1 |D. Harrison UTSA 9 |M. Thompson Fr. Marion 25
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 1 |K. Lee Lamar 9 |C. Nolan Chatt 24
J. Hearn So Alabama 1 |H. Hellman Lamar 9 |P. Gonzalez UTA 24
M. Wochner Houston 1 |C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 9 |L.Crea Houston 24
J. Smith Litt. Rock 1 |J. Hearn So Alabama 9 |G. Estivill Lamar 24
G. Estivill Lamar 1 |A. Reily Houston 9 |K. Jegers MTSU 24
A. Smith Litt. Rock 9 |G. Clements MTSU 24
D. Doyle LSU 9 |N. Horder Litt. Rock 24
A. Price High Point 8 |J.Lindh Lamar 24
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate
Chaudrant LA
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Average score per round

Sqmre Creek 74.48 118

2 ISqwreCreekI 73.46 | 119

Total Average Scores

Squire Creek 73.97 237

Squire Creek: Squire Creek

Round 2

ouble double average
blrdle par yards relative to par

hol

_\!
<

w QJ

@

[e¢)

4 I— 18 78 |—1 16| 3| 205 +0.45
2 |_5 528 I—zl—lz 10 4 3| 3] 194 +0.34
7| 4| 464 +0.32
3| 3 194 11| 62 41 5 T 08 05
4| 4| 438 1 9| 82 24 2 1 s T 2T 360 1078
5[ 3| 175 9| 89 18 3 14| 4] 405 +0.19
6| 4| 366 13 | 64 38 4 10| 4] 447 +0.17
7| 4| 464 8| 71 34 6 41 4| 438 +0.17
8 [ 4 [ 405 676 31 5 1 18] 4| 456 +0.16
o[ 5[ 546 3] 53[50 [ 11 2 12| 3] 18 +0.13
5[ 3] 175 +0.13
10| 4| 447 17 || 69 30 2 1 T 38 005
1| 5| 559 3| 48 50 13 2 3 ST 2 227 001
12 3 185 10 | 85 23 1 13| 4] 356 +0.00
13| 4| 356 19 | 82 17 1 11| 5] 559 -0.24
14| 4| 405 17 || 69 26 7 2 5| 528 -0.27
15[ 4 [ 427 18 85| 13 3 9] 5| 546 -0.37
16| 3 || 205 2| 67 44 6 7] 5] %6 037
17| 5| 561 3| 50 56 8 2
18| 4| 456 15 | 73 28 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Jim Rivers Intercollegiate
Chbudrant, La
Squire Creek
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

Round 1 Round 2

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

yards

3| 3| 194 +0.40 16| 3] 205 +0.45
8| 4] 405 +0.37 3| 3| 194 +0.34
18 4| 456 +0.32 71 4| 464 +0.32
71 4| 464 +0.31 8| 4| 405 +0.32
12| 3] 185 +0.30 6| 4| 366 +0.28
10| 4| 447 +0.28 14| 4] 405 +0.19
16| 3] 205 +0.22 10| 4| 447 +0.17
4| 4] 438 +0.21 4| 4| 438 +0.17
5] 3| 175 +0.19 18| 4| 456 +0.16
14| 4| 405 +0.18 5| 3| 175 +0.13
1 4| 388 +0.17 12| 3] 185 +0.13
6| 4] 366 +0.12 1 41 388 +0.05
15| 4| 427 +0.08 15| 4| 427 +0.01
13| 4| 356 +0.06 13| 4| 356 +0.00
2| 5] 528 -0.10 1" 5| 559 -0.24
11 5| 559 -0.19 2| 5] 528 -0.27
171 5| 561 -0.20 9| 5| 546 -0.37
9| 5| 546 -0.23 171 5] 561 -0.37
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate
Choucrant 1A
Squire Creek

e
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14

1 4 388 31 /153 50 2 1
2 5 528 5 85 | 108 30 6 3
3 3 194 19 122 86 10
4 4 | 438 1 21 | 156 51 7 1
5 3 175 28 1150 54 4 1
6 4 366 24 | 146 63 4
7 4 | 464 15 || 146 63 12 1
8 4 | 405 17 | 134 74 11 1
9 5 546 5 102 | 98 25 6 1
10 4 | 447 33 | 129 65 9 1
1" 5 559 5 86 | 111 29 2 4
12 3 185 22 1149 60 6
13 4 356 37 | 162 33 4 1
14 4 | 405 33 | 139 53 12
15 4 | 427 40 [ 155 34 8
16 3 205 11 1145 72 8 1
17 5 561 3 88 || 124 19 2 1
18 4 | 456 19 152 57 8 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24121&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



